



MATERIALE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 57078725

Data publicarii	17.05.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 806,71 RON - 806,71 RON

Descriere: PROSOP 2ST 600 FOI /100M (6/BAX) BUC 19 24 6 144 171,36 GALEATA STORCATOR 10 L buc 19 4 10,2 40,8 48,55 FARAS COADA BUC 19 2 6,75 13,5 16,07 SAPUN LICHID ASEVI 5L BUC 19 5 27,25 136,25 162,14 MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA CUT*100 BUC CUT 19 1 55 55 65,45 SACI MENAJERI 35L BUC 19 10 3,3 33 39,27 COVORAS USA BUC 19 3 18 54 64,26 HIG ALINT LILIAC 3 STR (10/SET) SET 19 4 6 24 28,56 CIF PASTA 500 ML BUC 19 4 6,5 26 30,94 DOMESTOS 5L BIDON 19 2 37,2 74,4 88,54 HIG NATUR 1ST 9/125 (12/BAX) ROLE 19 60 2,4 144 171,36 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 19 8 3,3 26,4 31,42 MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 3 6 18 21,42 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 4 4,34 17,36 20,66
